RECORDING REQUESTED BY		Volmge	_Page 781
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	70		
Transamerica Title Ins. Box 16016 Portland, Oregon 9721	Co.	- SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR	RECORDER'S USE
	DEED OF FULL R	ECONVEYANCE	
	or Successor Trustee under t	hat certain Trust Deed described as to Recorded : May 27, 1977	UIIUW8.
The undersigned as Trustee	10 1077	1444-	
Deted Ma	y 13, 1977	Book : 177 Page : 9260 Reel # 30201	
Fee Number : KJ	amath		
COURTY C.			
STATE OF	chael T. Gobler		
い い い い い い い い い い い い い い	insamerica Title Insurance Con	npany	
E Beneficiary S	.P. Eugene Federal	Credit Union	reciting that the obliga- and reconvey, unto the
parties entitled thereto a	li right, title and interest which		
Date	December 10, 1985	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURA BY	Energen
41 02	8502232 0	BY_AJAALAA	
State Of Onegon	53		
County Of Multing			
December 10	19_85.		, who being
a constant	IDonald R. Burge	etary of Transamerica Title Insuran	ice Company, a Corporation s Board of Directors and he
Personality exponent duly swork did say and that said infatru acknowledged said	that he is the Assistant Section was signed on behalt of restrument to be its voluntary	Basero Me Totary Public for Orogon My Commission Expires	28.5
		Jacheryn /	[Marala
eto '	. .	Notary Public Yor Oregon My Commission Expires	1.23-87 (Sei
-			
F.			
STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAMATH	55	the 15th
Filed for record at re January	quest of A D 19 A d A	11:20 o'clock A M. and dul	ly recorded in Voi
	oflortsa_cs	on Page Tvelvn Sie'n, By	Pan Smith

day